Show #914

009 (David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

—_
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571 Whizin To Tinseltown

581
567
1306
503
537
582
572

532

CR California Tuff
CracKintallic

Karens Smart Shiner
Cowboy Toys
Remedy Bell

Cats Me If You Can
ER Wranglers Spark
Reata Mclintock

Bryce H Briggs

Clay Logan

Dustin E Rogers
Dustin E Rogers
William (Casper) May
Garrett Sommer

Clay Logan

Rhyder S Nelson
William (Casper) May

Tracy Billing

Kaleb Terlip

Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas
& NICHOLAS ZOBEL/
Casper/Dana May

Rodney Rosenauer
Southern Ranches

Erik Roen

FRANK OR EDDY LYNN



Show #914

Place Back#

909 (David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 32

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

580
1302
1311

566

568

585

584

581
1316

Spareé Tyme

Boon Away

Ze Sparkin
Thelastblondstanding
CTK Setumup N Drift
Hawks Cheetah

Miss Hottish

CR Qalifornia Tuff

BurningDownTheHouse

Clay Logan

Jordan Allyn

J D Holland

Dustin E Rogers
Bryce Hayden Briggs
Blake Stocker

Blake Stocker

Clay Logan

Ty Spickelmier

Clay & Colleen Logan
Jordan Allyn

Jennifer A Holland
Kimberly Hernandez
Tony&Kelly Collums
Clay Logan

Kirk Staab

Kaleb Terlip

Armenta Quarter Horses



Show #914909 (David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 570 TRRPepto Gin Robbie Kelly Robbie Kelly
2 587 BetsGin Jeff Davis Mary Martha Edwards-




Show #914909 (David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 7

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

o B WM

580
587
548
585
570

Spare Tyme
Bets Gin
Tiveos Finnerty Bay

Hawks Cheetah
TRR Pepto Gin

Colleen Murphy Logan
Jeff Davis

Dusty Anderson
Colleen Murphy Logan
Robbie Kelly

Clay & Colleen Logan
Mary Martha Edwards-
Ty Anderson

Clay Logan

Robbie Kelly



Show #914909 (David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horseé's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 564 Tuff N Style Dustin E Rogers Briena Nicole Wells
2 562 Runfortheroses Paulo Cardoso Saraiva Renan Gustavo Barbieri
3 1307 Jaks Pop Quiz CHRISTOPHER DEAN Thorp And Family
4 1322 CSRTopaz Gal James Randall Barton Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
5 579 Reyzin Smoothnsassy Daniel Glen Brashear Danny&Amy Singleton
6 553 RC Star Eyed Vegas Trevor Kernick Mario/Micaela Thomas
7 1314 CatsBlue Royal CHRISTOPHER DEAN Mike A Major
8 571 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs Tracy Billing
9 1317 Montana By Morning Cody Marx Armenta Quarter Horses



Show #914909 (David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 587 BetsGin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards-
2 534 HrTexas Smoke Rick Hagen Rick Hagen



w #08062023 (Jeremy Cox; Kent Martin; David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
10. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horsg's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1323 EJB Marie Laveau James Randall Barton James Randall Barton
2 1314 CatsBlue Royal CHRISTOPHER DEAN Mike A Major

3 1307 JaksPop Quiz CHRISTOPHER DEAN Thorp And Family
4 592 Doc Ordered Whiskey LEANNE E JETTON Chris Or Debbie Swain
5

542 Cee Bueno Jessica Waite Perkins Don Perkins



ow #08062023 (Jeremy Cox; Kent Martin; David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
12. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1320 Brazos Jo Song Lauren Barton Emily Barton
2 544 Clatters Mini Me Jade Mitchell Fazenda Barrinha Co
3 557 Desifes Sweet Pepto Emilee Charlesworth Charlesworth Ranch
4 1307 Jaks Pop Quiz Alexa Wilcox Thorp And Family
5 556 Haleluia Emilee Charlesworth Charlesworth Ranch



Show #914910 (Jeremy Cox): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

571
581
551
577
1301
583
1305
582
503

Whizin To Tinseltown

CR Qalifornia Tuff
Stop Sparkin

Nics Diamond Bar
Leavin Camp

Big Mac Metallic
BAMA MONTANA
Cats Me If You Can
Cowboy Toys

Bryce H Briggs

Clay Logan

Garrett Sommer

Rick Rosaschi
Jordan Allyn

Clay Logan

Jordan Allyn

Clay Logan

William (Casper) May

Tracy Billing

Kaleb Terlip

Rodney Rosenauer

Kevin & Stephanie Woods
Fred G Lenertz, Jr

Gina Roidopoulus

SLICK ROBINSON
Southern Ranches

Casper/Dana May



Show #914910 (Jeremy Cox): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
2 AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 580 Spate Tyme Clay Logan Clay & Colleen Logan
2 571 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs Tracy Billing
3 560 Swipe Like Tinder Zane Bruce Karen Chanel Griffin
4 559 Twentyfourcaratguns Zane Bruce Lloyd V Burgess
5 1302 Booh Away Jordan Allyn Jordan Allyn
6 587 BetsGin Clay Logan Mary Martha Edwards-
7 568 CTHK Setumup N Drift Bryce Hayden Briggs Tony&Kelly Collums
8 1311 Ze Sparkin J D Holland Jennifer A Holland
9 581 CR California Tuff Clay Logan Kaleb Terlip




Show #914910 (Jeremy Cox): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Mary Martha Edwards-
Robbie Kelly

1 587 BetsGin Jeff Davis
2 570 TRR Pepto Gin Robbie Kelly



Show #914910 (Jeremy Cox): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 7

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

o AW N

587
580
570
585
548

Bets Gin

Spare Tyme

TRR Pepto Gin
Hawks Cheetah
Tive@s Finnerty Bay

Jeff Davis

Colleen Murphy Logan
Robbie Kelly

Colleen Murphy Logan

Dusty Anderson

Mary Martha Edwards-
Clay & Colleen Logan
Robbie Kelly

Clay Logan

Ty Anderson



Show #914910 (Jeremy Cox): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 19

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

0w 0 ~N O o A W M

564
571
579
1322
562
1314
1307
553
1316

Tuff N Style

Whizin To Tinseltown
Reygzin Smoothnsassy
CSR Topaz Gal
Runfortheroses

Cats Blue Royal

Jak§ Pop Quiz

RC Star Eyed Vegas

BurfingDownTheHouse

Dustin E Rogers

Bryce Hayden Briggs
Daniel Glen Brashear
James Randall Barton
Paulo Cardoso Saraiva
CHRISTOPHER DEAN
CHRISTOPHER DEAN
Trevor Kernick

Cody Marx

Briena Nicole Wells

Tracy Billing

Danny&Amy Singleton
Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
Renan Gustavo Barbieri
Mike A Major

Thorp And Family
Mario/Micaela Thomas

Armenta Quarter Horses



Show #914910 (Jeremy Cox): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 587 BetsGin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards-
2 534 HrTexas Smoke Rick Hagen Rick Hagen



yw #08062023 (Jeremy Cox; Kent Martin; David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
10. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1323 EJBMarie Laveau James Randall Barton James Randall Barton
2 1314 CatsBlue Royal CHRISTOPHER DEAN Mike A Major

3 1307 Jaks Pop Quiz CHRISTOPHER DEAN Thorp And Family

4 592 Doc Ordered Whiskey LEANNE E JETTON Chris Or Debbie Swain
9

542 Cee Bueno Jessica Waite Perkins Don Perkins



»w #08062023 (Jeremy Cox; Kent Martin; David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
12. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1320 Braz@s Jo Song Lauren Barton Emily Barton
2 544 Clatteérs Mini Me Jade Mitchell Fazenda Barrinha Co
3 557 Desifes Sweet Pepto Emilee Charlesworth Charlesworth Ranch
4 1307 JaksPop Quiz Alexa Wilcox Thorp And Family
5 556 Haleluia Emilee Charlesworth Charlesworth Ranch



Show #914911 (Kent Martin): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 574 CitalWrangler Kobe Miller Erik Roen
2 551 Stop Sparkin Garrett Sommer Rodney Rosenauer
3 568 CTK Setumup N Drift Bryce H Briggs Tony&Kelly Collums
4 567 Cragkintallic Dustin E Rogers Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas
5 586 Pepltos Dually Garrett Sommer Clay Logan
6 581 CR Ealifornia Tuff Clay Logan Kaleb Terlip
7 1305 BANA MONTANA Jordan Allyn SLICK ROBINSON
8 571 Whi&in To Tinseltown Bryce H Briggs Tracy Billing
9 503 Co William (Casper) May Casper/Dana May

oy Toys



911 (Kent Martin): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)

Show #91
2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 32
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 566 Thelastblondstanding Dustin E Rogers Kimberly Hernandez
2 571 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs Tracy Billing
3 1302 Boo Away Jordan Allyn Jordan Allyn
4 559 Twe yfourcaratguns Zane Bruce Lloyd V Burgess
5 1311 Ze Sparkin J D Holland Jennifer A Holland
6 585 Ha -. Cheetah Blake Stocker Clay Logan
7 580 Spa Tyme Clay Logan Clay & Colleen Logan
8 1305 BAMA MONTANA Jordan Allyn SLICK ROBINSON
9 560 Swipe Like Tinder Zane Bruce Karen Chanel Griffin



Show #914911 (Kent Martin): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 587 Bets Gin Jeff Davis Mary Martha Edwards-
2 570 TRR Pepto Gin Robbie Kelly Robbie Kelly



Show #914911 (Kent Martin): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 585 Hawks Cheetah Colleen Murphy Logan Clay Logan
2 548 Tiveps Finnerty Bay Dusty Anderson Ty Anderson
3 580 Spate Tyme Colleen Murphy Logan Clay & Colleen Logan
4 570 TRRPepto Gin Robbie Kelly Robbie Kelly
5 587 BetsGin Jeff Davis Mary Martha Edwards-



Show #91

Place Back#

1911 (Kent Martin): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
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564
562
579
1307
1316
1314
1323
571
553

TuffN Style
Runfortheroses

Reygzin Smoothnsassy
Jak§ Pop Quiz

Bur ngannTheHuus&
Cat$§ Blue Royal

EJ

Whizin To Tinseltown

Marie Laveau

RC Star Eyed Vegas

Dustin E Rogers

Paulo Cardoso Saraiva
Daniel Glen Brashear
CHRISTOPHER DEAN
Cody Marx
CHRISTOPHER DEAN
James Randall Barton
Bryce Hayden Briggs

Trevor Kernick

Briena Nicole Wells
Renan Gustavo Barbieri
Danny&Amy Singleton
Thorp And Family
Armenta Quarter Horses
Mike A Major

James Randall Barton
Tracy Billing

Mario/Micaela Thomas



Show #914911 (Kent Martin): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 534 Hr Téxas Smoke Rick Hagen Rick Hagen
2 587 BetsGin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards-



»w #08062023 (Jeremy Cox; Kent Martin; David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)

10. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horsé's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1323 EJBMarie Laveau James Randall Barton James Randall Barton
2 1314 Cats Blue Royal CHRISTOPHER DEAN Mike A Major
3 1307 JaksPop Quiz CHRISTOPHER DEAN Thorp And Family
4 592 Doc Drdered Whiskey LEANNE E JETTON Chris Or Debbie Swain
5

542 CeeBueno Jessica Waite Perkins Don Perkins




ow #08062023 (Jeremy Cox; Kent Martin; David Avery): SRCHA AQHA/TQHA Special Event Roping (8/6/2023)
12. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1320 Brazes Jo Song Lauren Barton Emily Barton
2 544 Clatteérs Mini Me Jade Mitchell Fazenda Barrinha Co
3 557 Desifes Sweet Pepto Emilee Charlesworth Charlesworth Ranch
4 1307 JaksPop Quiz Alexa Wilcox Thorp And Family
5 556 Haleluia Emilee Charlesworth Charlesworth Ranch



